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 592

 6,151

 15,818

 46,146

 114,718

 2,699

 2,126

 6,854

 36

 300

 639

 1,932

 7,010

 181

 69

 316

 275

 5,553

 11,653

 49,690

 52,977

 2,333

 1,348

 3,999

 1,367

 17,349

 108,525

 97,065

 208,557

 9,370

 4,908

 19,198

 99,057  88,388  7,659

 5,270  4,870  343

 65,510  57,961  4,357

 243,606  204,734  17,999

 304  264  24

 3,174  2,739  238

 8,454  6,985  379

 24,818  20,278  1,050

 58,062  54,268  2,388

 1,345  1,199  155

 1,124  874  128

 1,776  1,781  3,297

 19  15  2

 165  126  9

 335  293  11

 1,015  884  33

 3,522  3,364  124

 92  82  7

 35  28  6

 87  78  151

 137  125  13

 2,904  2,469  180

 6,160  5,291  202

 26,541  22,137  1,012

 26,706  25,277  994

 1,156  1,085  92

 706  558  84

 1,200  1,019  1,780

 721  595  51

 8,875  7,816  658

 63,190  43,146  2,189

 51,809  43,020  2,236

 105,912  98,956  3,689

 4,749  4,226  395

 2,628  2,032  248

 5,722  4,943  8,533

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  799,754
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 663

 5,852

 85,898

 46,007

 55,829

 4,246

 2,238

 6,329

 225

 2,126

 11,385

 22,070

 36,811

 1,127

 1,026

 1,934

 8

 90

 481

 841

 1,550

 60

 22

 84

 106

 1,625

 8,392

 23,045

 13,924

 984

 575

 1,175

 119,269  81,873  5,920

 42,602  31,709  2,393

 1,778  1,283  75

 28,145  20,373  1,308

 383  254  26

 3,134  2,534  184

 52,152  32,157  1,589

 25,907  19,089  1,011

 31,545  23,322  962

 2,334  1,765  147

 1,314  833  91

 2,500  1,919  1,910

 130  84  11

 1,174  869  83

 6,480  4,643  262

 12,524  9,077  469

 20,402  15,659  750

 626  447  54

 597  376  53

 669  554  711

 5  3

 52  36  2

 262  210  9

 478  353  10

 897  626  27

 37  20  3

 11  10  1

 36  25  23

 59  44  3

 915  664  46

 4,730  3,524  138

 13,017  9,585  443

 8,040  5,609  275

 549  404  31

 340  204  31

 495  339  341

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  336,728       
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 119,987

 58,059

 3,947

 33,037
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 323

 3,900

 3,604

 13,651

 94,326

 1,444

 655

 2,084

 168

 1,503

 579

 6,842

 47,085

 518

 301

 1,063

 14

 101

 34

 336

 3,360

 47

 9

 46

 75

 1,436

 496

 6,824

 23,079

 416

 207

 504

 58,710  58,677  2,600

 28,471  28,112  1,476

 1,899  1,961  87

 15,870  16,439  728

 161  156  6

 2,003  1,781  116

 1,625  1,916  63

 6,695  6,693  263

 46,537  46,360  1,429

 663  722  59

 311  313  31

 715  736  633

 78  87  3

 801  658  44

 231  335  13

 3,322  3,370  150

 23,366  22,880  839

 236  256  26

 150  137  14

 287  389  387

 5  8  1

 52  44  5

 18  16

 160  166  10

 1,625  1,684  51

 22  25

 4  5

 13  13  20

 38  34  3

 741  658  37

 204  285  7

 3,384  3,317  123

 11,054  11,665  360

 207  194  15

 88  106  13

 154  180  170

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  215,030       
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 139,290
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 3,400

 44,965
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Not Given
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Other
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Asian/Pacific

Black
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Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 381

 7,597

 19,023

 37,407

 58,402

 3,680

 2,015

 10,785

 199

 2,522

 3,854

 17,234

 30,822

 1,054

 799

 3,857

 14

 109

 124

 755

 2,100

 74

 38

 186

 94

 2,492

 2,765

 19,821

 15,974

 933

 566

 2,320

 65,627  64,184  9,479

 27,984  28,567  3,790

 1,593  1,626  181

 21,495  21,149  2,321

 177  185  19

 3,738  3,501  358

 9,413  9,073  537

 19,207  17,238  962

 27,830  29,274  1,298

 1,752  1,739  189

 1,003  886  126

 2,507  2,288  5,990

 96  93  10

 1,199  1,212  111

 1,743  2,007  104

 8,972  7,831  431

 14,294  15,729  799

 483  496  75

 377  361  61

 820  838  2,199

 9  4  1

 61  46  2

 55  67  2

 377  365  13

 1,000  1,054  46

 33  37  4

 20  13  5

 38  40  108

 40  47  7

 1,248  1,147  97

 1,226  1,482  57

 10,140  9,235  446

 7,612  8,003  359

 400  487  46

 278  248  40

 551  500  1,269

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  247,996       


